CWWLP Advisory Committee

Commercial Whale Watching Licensing Program Rulemaking

Day 1- 4/15 9:00-3:30

Time Item Full group, breakout sessions, or
hybrid
9:00 30 Tech orientation Full
9:30 45 Welcome & updates Full
10:15 30 Conceptual model: CWWLP Hybrid
Rulemaking during COVID-19
10:45 15 Break --
11:00 30 Conceptual model part 2 Full
11:30 30 Opposing yet complimentary Hybrid
strategies
12:00 45 Lunch -
12:45 75 Uncertainties: CWWLP Rulemaking Hybrid
during COVID-19
2:00 10 Break --
2:10 50 Next steps Hybrid
3:00 15 Public Comment Full
3:15 15 Wrap-up Full




